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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANESTHESIA

(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/19800056

2/19800022

3/19800029

4/19800037

8/19800003

10/19800041

12/19800021

5/19800025

13/19800005

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SANA SIDDIQ
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ MAJID

SYED ZEESHAN JAVAID HASHMI
SYED JAVAID HUSSAIN HASHMI

AAMIR FURQAN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

HINA NABI AHMED
NABI AHMED

SAIRAH SADAF
ABDUL HAFEEZ CH.

HINA
AFTAB AHMED CHEEMA

MADIHA ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH

DOMICILE

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL NAGAR

AGAINST SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SAWERA MALIK
MALIK MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MULTAN

MULTAN
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11 posts of Assistant Professor Anesthesia (BS-18) in the
Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

Note:- Two (02) (including 01 post reserved for special persons quota and
01 post reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED. 27-11-2018
CASE NO. 35-RE-2018



